Websites to Support Home Learning

[bookmark: _GoBack]Nightingale Class’ Favourites!

Twinkl school closure free access code: PARENTSTWINKLHELPS 
Free access to Twinkl’s Home Learning Hub via: www.twinkl.co.uk/offer

Maths & Science

TopMarks				www.topmarks.co.uk
ICT Games				www.ictgames.co.uk
Math Playground			www.mathplayground.com/
Cbeebies – Numberblocks		www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/numberblocks
Let's Get Fit – Count to 100 Song	www.youtube.com/watch?v=0TgLtF3PMOc
Explorify for Science			www.explorify.wellcome.ac.uk
NASA Kids’ Club				www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html
Science Kids				www.sciencekids.co.nz/

Phonics & Early Reading

Phonics Play				www.phonicsplay.co.uk/freeIndex.htm
Phonics Bloom				www.phonicsbloom.com/
Letters and Sounds			www.letters-and-sounds.com/
Geraldine the Giraffe			www.youtube.com/user/breakthruchris
(click on various phonics sounds)
Cbeebies – Alphablocks			www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/alphablocks
Oxford Owl				www.oxfordowl.co.uk/





Mindfulness & Keeping Active

Cosmic Yoga				www.youtube.com/user/CosmicKidsYoga
BBC Supermovers			www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers
Go Noodle				www.gonoodle.com
Premier League Stars			www.plprimarystars.com

PSHE

Home Safety Game			www.essex-fire.gov.uk/homesafety/
THINK! – Road Safety			www.think.gov.uk/resource/take-the-lead-game/
Thinkuknow – E-Safety			www.thinkuknow.co.uk/


Various Topics

Learn English Kids			www.learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/
TopMarks				www.topmarks.co.uk
ICT Games				www.ictgames.co.uk
BBC Bitesize				www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize



